vCT-400
BROADCAST HIGH RESOLUTION VGA ON UP TO 16 VIDEO DEVICES
HIGH RESOLUTION VGA DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
VGA distribution system using CAT5 unshielded twisted pair cabling
Use a single CAT5 cable to broadcast high-resolution VGA (WUXGA)
1,000 feet away, at the most affordable price on the market.
•	Uses	easy	to	install,	inexpensive	CAT5.
•	Output	reaches	up	to	1,000	feet.

VCT-400	Specifications VCT-RX100	Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
VCT-400S		 UXGA,	YUV,	Y/C		Point-To-Multipoint	CAT5
Extender,	4-Port	Transmitter.
Includes:	[VCT-TX400,	(CCVGAMM06),	&
(PS5VD2A)]
VCT-RX100S VCT	UXGA	CAT5	Receiver.	Includes:
[VCT-RX100	&	(PS5VD2A)]
VCT-400	Front VCT-RX100	Front
VCT-RX100	BackVCT-400	Back
VIDEO
Bandwidth 400MHz
Analog	signal	Level 1	volt